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Point Earner Report By PA

Summer 2025

8-Ball

Name

Yutaka Asuma
Youichiro Suga
Hisae Watanabe
Saori Kajiyama
Hiroto Kawasumi
Daiya Nakata
Junya Mae
Takuya Yajima
Koji Ogawa
Kentaro Matsuzaka
Akira Takahashi
Asami Yamagishi
Yuka Shigeji
Masaki Sekiguchi
Fumio Hirano
Seiichi Togasaki
Mayumi Morikawa
Atsushi Hoshino
Misayo Sasho
Haruna Iwasaki
Katsumasa Okada
Issei Watanabe
Keisuke Choda
Tetsuhiko Uchida
Yuta Noro

Hiroshi Kawagoe
Yukari Akutsu
Toshiyuki Miida
Reimi Shishido
Shuhei Matsuda
Hidehiro Nakashima
Misako Asada
Masanori Fujikawa
Kai Yokobori
Yasukiyo Nakazato
Naoyuki Kato
Hiromi Mae
Naoko Suwa
Katsuhito Mitarai
Yoshimitsu Okabe

Member #

02171
05442
04722
01296
13508
15665
15622
16862
12957
06879
16118
11143
08578
16119
04898
02708
05747
03245
02706
04908
15819
13255
16158
16398
13849
11144
12379
05443
11984
11590
11405
09282
11785
13433
13842
09213
16121
03957
02711
03444
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Team
86602
86605
86601
86601
86601
86603
86601
86603
86605
86604
86603
86604
86604
86601
86601
86601
86605
86604
86602
86602
86601
86605
86605
86605
86604
86605
86605
86604
86603
86602
86602
86602
86604
86602
86603
86603
86602
86603
86603
86604

l\)-lk(J'loooJ-b-bLNN-POOQJ—\U'IO'IO'I##O###w@mﬂ@mwb@l\)#mm#wl\)®|

MW

Points
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Points
Per
Match

2.67
2.50
2.33
2.25
2.20
217
2.00
2.00
1.83
1.75
1.67
1.50
1.50
143
1.40
1.33
1.33
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.17
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.67
0.67
0.60
0.50
0.00

% of
Avail
Points Place
88.9 % 1
83.3 % 2
77.8 % 3
75.0 % 4
73.3 % 5
72.2 % 6
66.7 % 7
66.7 % 7
61.1 % 9
58.3 % 10
55.6 % "
50.0 % 12
50.0 % 12
476 % 14
46.7 % 15
444 % 16
444 % 16
417 % 18
417 % 18
417 % 18
38.9 % 21
33.3% 22
33.3% 22
33.3% 22
33.3% 22
33.3 % 22
33.3 % 22
33.3% 22
33.3% 22
33.3% 22
33.3% 22
33.3 % 22
25.0 % 33
25.0 % 33
25.0 % 33
222 % 36
222 % 36
20.0 % 38
16.7 % 39
0.0 % 40
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